capital costs of the water system. 

The Connection Fee is calculated in accordance with the provisions of N.J.S.A. 40:14B-21 and 

is recomputed at the end of each fiscal year of the MUA as required by law. 

The 2026 Connection Fee is four thousand eight hundred and forty-five dollars ($4,845.00) per 

equivalent dwelling unit for the costs to the MUA. The water connection fee applies to all User 

applicants.  The minimum connection fee shall be equal to that for one equivalent dwelling 

unit.  An equivalent dwelling unit is defined as an average daily water demand of 320 gallons.